YDT 09-10 Overcharges Repaid

CCM
CCT
CE
ED
LCT
M2
M4
M5
M7
MCL
QML
RTA
Total >>>

YDT 08-09 Overcharges Repaid

CCM
CCT
CE
ED
LCT
M2
M4
M5
M7
MCL
QML
RTA
Total >>>

YDT 07-08 Overcharges Repaid

CCM
CCT
CE
ED
LCT
M2
M4
M5
M7
MCL
QML
RTA
Total >>>

77
90
7269
480
745
1285
941
1484
864
243
95
490

14063

51

3
213
877
828
355
548
1838
224
0

6
2465
7408

24

1

0
1912
439
1129
559
1880
230
2570
492
224
9460
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